From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(wgmail.com=
To: Tazia Smith *-~ Paul Morris *i_'-“-*
Subject: percentages get a read from yvour team
Date: Mon, 03 Feb 2014 01:59:13 +0000
Inline-Images: Screen Shot 2014-02-02 at 8.57.49 PM.png

EFTA01141584



Energy

Equity Bristol Myers
Pfizer
Merck
Valeani
Actavis
Gilead
Mylan
Endo Health
HCA
Rile Aid
Sub Total

Equity Energy Renaisance Theme
Sub Total

Equity Bank of America

Fixed-to-Float Preferreds® (QDI Eligible)
JPM 6.75%, BBE, callable 2024
Cili - K 6.875% BB+, calable 2023
Morgan Stanley - F B.875%, BB+, callable 2024
Ally - B 8.50%, B, callable 2016
Sub Total

Fixed Income
Agency Interest Only Mortgages 5% Coupaon
Agency Interest Only Mortgages 4.5% Coupon

Sub Total
Europe b
Equity Recovery
Consumer Carrafour
Financial Inlesa Sanpaalo
Aula Vaolkswagen
Advertising JC Decaux
Staffing Adecco
Insurance Grupo Catalana
Healthcare Roche Holdings
Energy Tolal
Sub Total
Eurosloxx Barrier Nola
Total
Equity
Financials Sumitomo
Insurance Milsui Fudosan
Daiichi Life
Consumer Seven and |
Unicharm
Exporlers Sumitomo Electric
Toyala
Japan Tobaceo
Hilachi
Adverlising Denlsu
Sub Total
TOPIX Dela One Note
Foreign Exchange Leng USD { Short Yen (35 hedoge, 58 spec)
Total
Alternatives
Credit
Wallord Re:
Total

280
250
2.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
100
1.00
050
Q.50
15.00

o U U U O W O O O O O

§ 1500

§ 300

300
300
200
100
9.00

o U L O U

500

500
10.00

o o U

52.00

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.50
1.00
100
10.00

1000

o o 4 U O O U O U0 U O

20.00

0.50
050
0.50
0.0
0.50
0.50
0.50
0.50
050
Q.50
500

Oy U G U O O O O O O O

Lo

T.00

§ 1300

& 2000

5 BOO
§ B.00

EFTA01141585



38 28 oie e ofe e e e e ale ol ol ol ol ofe ofe ofe ol e e ale ol ol ol ol ofe ofe ol e e e e ol ol ol ol oie ofe e ol e e e ol ol ol die ol ofe ol ol e e e ke ol ol e e
The information contained in this communication 1s
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for

the use of the addressee. It 1s the property of

Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(a gmail.com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved

EFTA01141586



