

From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>

To: Tazia Smith <[REDACTED]>, Paul Morris <[REDACTED]>

Subject: percentages get a read from your team

Date: Mon, 03 Feb 2014 01:59:13 +0000

Inline-Images: Screen_Shot_2014-02-02_at_8.57.49_PM.png

US			
Healthcare			
Equity	Bristol Myers		\$ 2.50
	Pfizer		\$ 2.50
	Merck		\$ 2.50
	Valeant		\$ 1.50
	Actavis		\$ 1.50
	Gilead		\$ 1.50
	Mylan		\$ 1.00
	Endo Health		\$ 1.00
	HCA		\$ 0.50
	Rite Aid		\$ 0.50
	Sub Total		\$ 15.00
Energy			
Equity	Energy Renaissance Theme		\$ 15.00
	Sub Total		
Financials			
Equity	Bank of America		\$ 3.00
	Fixed-to-Float Preferreds* (QDI Eligible)		
	JPM 6.75%, BBB, callable 2024		\$ 3.00
	Citi - K 6.875% BB+, callable 2023		\$ 3.00
	Morgan Stanley - F 6.875%, BB+, callable 2024		\$ 2.00
	Ally - B 8.50%, B, callable 2016		\$ 1.00
	Sub Total		\$ 9.00
	Fixed Income		
	Agency Interest Only Mortgages 5% Coupon		\$ 5.00
	Agency Interest Only Mortgages 4.5% Coupon		\$ 5.00
	Sub Total		\$ 10.00
	Total		\$ 52.00
Europe			
Equity Recovery			
Consumer	Carrefour		\$ 1.50
Financial	Intesa Sanpaolo		\$ 1.50
Auto	Volkswagen		\$ 1.50
Advertising	JC Decaux		\$ 1.50
Staffing	Adecco		\$ 1.50
Insurance	Grupo Catalana		\$ 0.50
Healthcare	Roche Holdings		\$ 1.00
Energy	Total		\$ 1.00
	Sub Total		\$ 10.00
	Eurostoxx Barrier Note		\$ 10.00
	Total		\$ 20.00
Japan			
Equity			
Financials	Sumitomo		\$ 0.50
Insurance	Mitsui Fudosan		\$ 0.50
	Daiichi Life		\$ 0.50
Consumer	Seven and I		\$ 0.50
	Unicharm		\$ 0.50
Exporters	Sumitomo Electric		\$ 0.50
	Toyota		\$ 0.50
	Japan Tobacco		\$ 0.50
	Hitachi		\$ 0.50
Advertising	Dentsu		\$ 0.50
	Sub Total		\$ 5.00
	TOPIX Delta One Note		\$ 7.00
	Foreign Exchange		
	Long USD / Short Yen (\$5 hedge, \$8 spec)		\$ 13.00
	Total		\$ 20.00
Alternatives			
Credit			
	Watford Re:		\$ 8.00
	Total		\$ 8.00

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved